
SOLIDARITY CENTER OPEN
Circuit results by team

Cadets M / Cadets F / Junior M / Junior F / Senior M / Senior F / 

1 3mtkd Montpellier
841 Points

5 Gold - 3 Silver - 3Bronze

2 Japan National Team
460 Points
2 Gold - 3 Silver - 2Bronze

3 Young Choung Taekwondo
370 Points
3 Gold - 0 Silver - 0Bronze

4 Académie Cobra Team 332Points - 1G 4S 0B

5 Brazil National Team 321Points - 1G 2S 4B

6 U S Chalette 271Points - 1G 2S 2B

7 Tkd Elite Cergy 269Points - 2G 0S 1B

8 Academie Clichoise Phoenix-hwoarang 243Points - 1G 1S 3B

9 Tkd Shandong 227Points - 1G 2S 0B

10 Tkd Poissy 197Points - 1G 1S 1B

11 Asc Champigny 179Points - 1G 1S 0B

12 Taekwondo Club Feyzin 170Points - 1G 0S 2B

13 Van Thuyne Tkd Team 170Points - 1G 0S 2B

14 Ett Sqy Élite 159Points - 0G 3S 0B

15 Hanok Taekwondo Paris 147Points - 1G 0S 1B

16 Taebox -  Kyrogui Comp 144Points - 1G 0S 1B

17 T.c.p.t International 143Points - 1G 0S 1B

18 Tkd Asnieres élite 129Points - 1G 0S 0B

19 Bron Tkd 127Points - 0G 2S 1B

20 Tvbb Elite Berlin 124Points - 1G 0S 0B

21 Hankuk C. Mancha (spain) 124Points - 1G 0S 0B

22 Tkd Cabeceiras De Basto 123Points - 1G 0S 0B

23 Spain Tkd Alfaro 123Points - 1G 0S 0B

24 Togo National Team 122Points - 1G 0S 0B

25 Cambodia National Team 73Points - 0G 1S 1B

26 Tkd Columerin 61Points - 0G 1S 0B

27 Team Lesotho - 2022 53Points - 0G 1S 0B

28 Olympic Dojang Layrac 53Points - 0G 1S 0B

29 Cercle De Taekwondo Des Archers 53Points - 0G 1S 0B

30 Queretaro 52Points - 0G 1S 0B

31 Burkina Faso National Team 25Points - 0G 0S 1B

32 T.c.t.n Team 23Points - 0G 0S 1B

33 Club De Tkd De Beauport 23Points - 0G 0S 1B

34 Luxembourg National Team 23Points - 0G 0S 1B

35 Budokwai Taekwondo 22Points - 0G 0S 1B

36 Club Taekwondo Mes Tordera EspaÑa 22Points - 0G 0S 1B

37 Mudukwan Pole Brussels 22Points - 0G 0S 1B

38 As Monaco 22Points - 0G 0S 1B

39 Knockout Martial Arts 22Points - 0G 0S 1B

40 Chile National Team 22Points - 0G 0S 1B

41 Ortc 22Points - 0G 0S 1B

42 Haute Savoie Tkd 22Points - 0G 0S 1B

43 Qatar National Team 21Points - 0G 0S 1B

44 Ligue Taekwondo Occitanie 21Points - 0G 0S 1B

45 Empire Korean Martial 21Points - 0G 0S 1B

46 Association Clamartoise De Tkd 11Points - 0G 0S 0B

47 Gta93 10Points - 0G 0S 0B

48 Paris Team Taekwondo 7Points - 0G 0S 0B

49 Côte D'ivoire Team 7Points - 0G 0S 0B

50 Central African Republic National Team 5Points - 0G 0S 0B

51 Académie Grand Lyon 4Points - 0G 0S 0B

52 Taekwondo Club Ingelheim 3Points - 0G 0S 0B

53 Peak Performance Academy 3Points - 0G 0S 0B

54 Ghana National Team 3Points - 0G 0S 0B

55 S.s.d. Centro Sport Torino 2Points - 0G 0S 0B

56 Taebaek Triângulo Taekwondo 2Points - 0G 0S 0B

57 Niger National Team 2Points - 0G 0S 0B

58 Sc Sung-rhee Botevgrad 2Points - 0G 0S 0B

59 Netherlands National Team 2Points - 0G 0S 0B

60 Abdel-kwan Rotterdam 2Points - 0G 0S 0B

61 Taekwondo Eindhoven 2Points - 0G 0S 0B

62 Guadeloupe National Team 2Points - 0G 0S 0B

63 Motor-sich 2Points - 0G 0S 0B

64 Morocco National Team 2Points - 0G 0S 0B

65 Cote D'ivoire Team Para 2Points - 0G 0S 0B

66 Taekwondo Dojang Surensnois 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

67 France National Team 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

68 Andorra National Team 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

69 Taekwondo Koryosports Nl 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

70 Nader's Gym Hamburg 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

71 Bulgaria 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

72 Egy-wadi Degla 2022 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

73 Diaspora Guadeloupe 1Points - 0G 0S 0B
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74 Algeria National Team 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

75 Biale Tygrysy Jarocin 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

76 Cobra Team 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

77 Benin National Team 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

78 Dynamic Team 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

79 Hayah Sports Academy 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

80 Tkd Club De Joinville 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

81 Tkd Fight Royan 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

82 3mtkd - Montpellier 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

83 Tkd Illzach 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

84 Smouha Club 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

85 Gbs Team 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

86 Gabon National Team 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

87 Stkd77 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

88 Malagasy Team 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

89 Nepal National Team 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

90 Vejle Taekwondo Klub 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

91 Aldem?r Spor KulÜbÜ 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

92 Alzohour Club - Egy1 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

93 Wt Refugee Team - Switzerland 1Points - 0G 0S 0B



SOLIDARITYS CENTER OPEN 2022 - SENIOR
Teams

Senior M / Senior F / 

1 Japan National Team
460 Points

2 Gold - 3 Silver - 2Bronze

2 3mtkd Montpellier
357 Points
2 Gold - 2 Silver - 0Bronze

3 Brazil National Team
269 Points
1 Gold - 1 Silver - 4Bronze

4 Academie Clichoise Phoenix-hwoarang 190Points - 1G 0S 3B

5 Ett Sqy Élite 159Points - 0G 3S 0B

6 Hanok Taekwondo Paris 147Points - 1G 0S 1B

7 Tkd Asnieres élite 129Points - 1G 0S 0B

8 Académie Cobra Team 126Points - 1G 0S 0B

9 Asc Champigny 125Points - 1G 0S 0B

10 Young Choung Taekwondo 124Points - 1G 0S 0B

11 Hankuk C. Mancha (spain) 124Points - 1G 0S 0B

12 Tvbb Elite Berlin 124Points - 1G 0S 0B

13 Spain Tkd Alfaro 123Points - 1G 0S 0B

14 Cercle De Taekwondo Des Archers 53Points - 0G 1S 0B

15 Tkd Shandong 53Points - 0G 1S 0B

16 Olympic Dojang Layrac 53Points - 0G 1S 0B

17 Team Lesotho - 2022 53Points - 0G 1S 0B

18 Queretaro 52Points - 0G 1S 0B

19 Van Thuyne Tkd Team 26Points - 0G 0S 1B

20 Taekwondo Club Feyzin 25Points - 0G 0S 1B

21 Burkina Faso National Team 25Points - 0G 0S 1B

22 Tkd Poissy 23Points - 0G 0S 1B

23 Luxembourg National Team 23Points - 0G 0S 1B

24 Club De Tkd De Beauport 23Points - 0G 0S 1B

25 Mudukwan Pole Brussels 22Points - 0G 0S 1B

26 Cambodia National Team 22Points - 0G 0S 1B

27 Knockout Martial Arts 22Points - 0G 0S 1B

28 As Monaco 22Points - 0G 0S 1B

29 Haute Savoie Tkd 22Points - 0G 0S 1B

30 Chile National Team 22Points - 0G 0S 1B

31 Ortc 22Points - 0G 0S 1B

32 Ligue Taekwondo Occitanie 21Points - 0G 0S 1B

33 Qatar National Team 21Points - 0G 0S 1B

34 Tkd Columerin 8Points - 0G 0S 0B

35 Paris Team Taekwondo 7Points - 0G 0S 0B

36 Côte D'ivoire Team 5Points - 0G 0S 0B

37 Association Clamartoise De Tkd 5Points - 0G 0S 0B

38 Central African Republic National Team 5Points - 0G 0S 0B

39 Académie Grand Lyon 4Points - 0G 0S 0B

40 Taekwondo Club Ingelheim 3Points - 0G 0S 0B

41 Ghana National Team 3Points - 0G 0S 0B

42 Gta93 3Points - 0G 0S 0B

43 S.s.d. Centro Sport Torino 2Points - 0G 0S 0B

44 Taebaek Triângulo Taekwondo 2Points - 0G 0S 0B

45 Abdel-kwan Rotterdam 2Points - 0G 0S 0B

46 Taekwondo Eindhoven 2Points - 0G 0S 0B

47 Netherlands National Team 2Points - 0G 0S 0B

48 Guadeloupe National Team 2Points - 0G 0S 0B

49 Sc Sung-rhee Botevgrad 2Points - 0G 0S 0B

50 Niger National Team 2Points - 0G 0S 0B

51 Cote D'ivoire Team Para 2Points - 0G 0S 0B

52 Morocco National Team 2Points - 0G 0S 0B

53 Bulgaria 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

54 Budokwai Taekwondo 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

55 Tkd Cabeceiras De Basto 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

56 T.c.t.n Team 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

57 France National Team 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

58 U S Chalette 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

59 Nader's Gym Hamburg 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

60 Taebox -  Kyrogui Comp 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

61 Tkd Elite Cergy 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

62 Taekwondo Dojang Surensnois 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

63 Andorra National Team 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

64 Taekwondo Koryosports Nl 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

65 Aldem?r Spor KulÜbÜ 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

66 Egy-wadi Degla 2022 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

67 Tkd Illzach 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

68 Smouha Club 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

69 Diaspora Guadeloupe 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

70 Stkd77 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

71 Alzohour Club - Egy1 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

72 Benin National Team 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

73 Peak Performance Academy 1Points - 0G 0S 0B
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74 Gbs Team 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

75 Wt Refugee Team - Switzerland 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

76 Vejle Taekwondo Klub 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

77 Malagasy Team 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

78 Gabon National Team 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

79 Nepal National Team 1Points - 0G 0S 0B



SOLIDARITYS CENTER OPEN 2022 - CADET AND
JUNIORTeams

Junior M / Junior F / Cadets M / Cadets F / 

1 3mtkd Montpellier
484 Points

3 Gold - 1 Silver - 3Bronze

2U S Chalette
270 Points
1 Gold - 2 Silver - 2Bronze

3 Tkd Elite Cergy
268 Points
2 Gold - 0 Silver - 1Bronze

4 Young Choung Taekwondo 246Points - 2G 0S 0B

5 Académie Cobra Team 206Points - 0G 4S 0B

6 Tkd Shandong 174Points - 1G 1S 0B

7 Tkd Poissy 174Points - 1G 1S 0B

8 Taekwondo Club Feyzin 145Points - 1G 0S 1B

9 Van Thuyne Tkd Team 144Points - 1G 0S 1B

10 Taebox -  Kyrogui Comp 143Points - 1G 0S 1B

11 T.c.p.t International 143Points - 1G 0S 1B

12 Bron Tkd 127Points - 0G 2S 1B

13 Togo National Team 122Points - 1G 0S 0B

14 Tkd Cabeceiras De Basto 122Points - 1G 0S 0B

15 Asc Champigny 54Points - 0G 1S 0B

16 Academie Clichoise Phoenix-hwoarang 53Points - 0G 1S 0B

17 Tkd Columerin 53Points - 0G 1S 0B

18 Brazil National Team 52Points - 0G 1S 0B

19 Cambodia National Team 51Points - 0G 1S 0B

20 Club Taekwondo Mes Tordera EspaÑa 22Points - 0G 0S 1B

21 T.c.t.n Team 22Points - 0G 0S 1B

22 Empire Korean Martial 21Points - 0G 0S 1B

23 Budokwai Taekwondo 21Points - 0G 0S 1B

24 Gta93 7Points - 0G 0S 0B

25 Association Clamartoise De Tkd 6Points - 0G 0S 0B

26 Côte D'ivoire Team 2Points - 0G 0S 0B

27 Motor-sich 2Points - 0G 0S 0B

28 Peak Performance Academy 2Points - 0G 0S 0B

29 3mtkd - Montpellier 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

30 Biale Tygrysy Jarocin 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

31 Hayah Sports Academy 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

32 Dynamic Team 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

33 Algeria National Team 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

34 Cobra Team 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

35 Tkd Club De Joinville 1Points - 0G 0S 0B

36 Tkd Fight Royan 1Points - 0G 0S 0B


